City of Apache Junction, Arizona

Legislation Details

File #: 16-134 Version: 1 Name: 2016 Johny O Foundation april special event

Type: Liquor License Application Status: Passed

File created: 3/17/2016 In control: City Council Meeting

On agenda: 4/5/2016 Final action:

Title: Consideration of application for a special event liquor license for The Johny O Foundation at 2910 W.

Apache Trail on April 10, 2016. The next step in the procedure is for the council to hold a public hearing on the application and make a recommendation for approval or denial to be forwarded to the

Arizona Department of Liquor Licenses and Control.

Sponsors: Kathy Connelly

Indexes: Local/State/Federal Statutory Requirement

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2016 the johny o foundation cc, 2. 2016 the johny o application, 3. 2016 the johny o foundation

applicant letter, 4. 2016 the johny 0 foundation site diagram, 5. 2016 the johny o foundation.dept, 6. 2016 the johny o bldg recommendation, 7. 2016 the johny o foundation planning recommendation, 8.

2016 the johny o foundation pd recommendation

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/5/2016	1	City Council Meeting	recommended for approval	Pass